
Name  Title Municipal Court  Email  Phone #  

Evans S. Rutledge Associate Judge Abilene evanssr@sbcglobal.net 325-676-6333 

Doyle Neighbours Judge Angleton doyleneighbours@gmail.com 979-849-2471

Stephine Vires Deputy Clerk Arlington stephanie.vires@arlingtontx.gov 817-459-6947

Rosalia Maddock Associate Judge Arlington rosalia.maddock@arlingtontx.gov 817-459-6982 

Teresa Evans Associate Judge Arlington teresa.evans@arlingtontx.gov 817-459-6970 

Nancy Marshall Deputy Court Clerk II Arlington nancy.aceves@arlingtontx.gov 817-459-6946

Don McKinley Courts Operation Manager Austin  don.mckinley@ci.austin.tx.us 512-974-4820 

Rebecca Stark Court Administrator Austin  rebecca.stark@ci.austin.tx.us 512-974-4690 

Evelyn McKee Presiding Judge Austin  evelyn.mckee@ci.austin.tx.us 512-974-4834 

Phyllis Mathison Court Administrator Bastrop pmathison@cityofbastrop.org 512-581-0900 

Kelly Benavides Associate Judge Baytown Kellybenavides@sbcglobal.net 281-425-1018 

Jeanne Wilson Court Administrator Big Spring jwilson@ci.big-spring.tx.us 432-264-2530 

Cheryl Stine-Priour Deputy Court Clerk Brazoria c_stine@hotmail.com 979-798-2489 

Robert G. Wright Associate Judge Brenham rwright@ci.brenham.tx.us 979-337-7599 

Elvira Pendergraft Deputy Clerk Bridgeport ependergraft@cityofbridgeport.net 940-683-3409 

Lilia Durham Presiding Judge Canton ldurham@cantontex.com 903-567-1500 

Karen Green Presiding Judge Chico  chicomunjudge@embarqmail.com 940-644-2435 

Mark Whitehouse Presiding Judge Clarksville court@classicnet.net 903-427-3834 

Steve McClure Presiding Judge Cleburne  fsmcclure@sbcglobal.net 817-295-1477 

Ed Spillane Presiding Judge College Station  espillane@cstx.gov 979-764-3850 

Deanie M. King Judge Corpus Christi deaniek@cctexas.com 361-826-4010 

Phyllis Lister-Brown Associate Judge Dallas plpl@swbell.net 214-670-5573 

Jennifer Goldman Associate Judge Dallas jgoldmanlaw@att.net 214-670-5573 

C. Victor Lander Administrative Judge Dallas victor.lander@dallascityhall.com 214-670-5573 

Staci Williams Judge Dallas adrsjwilliams@earthlink.net 214-670-5573 

Jennifer Dorsett Court Administrator Decatur jdorsett@decaturtx.org 940-627-6256

Odell Holmes Jr. Judge El Paso olawoffice@elp.rr.com 915-546-2977

Michael Drewry Presiding Judge Frisco mdrewry@friscotexas.gov 972-292-5555 

Jane Susanne Meadows Judge Godley smeadows@law.gwu.edu 817-389-3512 
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Gary Schroeder Presiding Judge Gonzales 

gjslbk@gvec.net  or                                

gjslbk@yahoo.com 830-672-2815 

Karen Goodman Municipal Judge Higgins karengoodman@amaonline.com 806-862-3844

Gwendolyn Goins Public Information Officer Houston gwendalyn.goins@houstontx.gov 713-247-4114

Barbara Hartle Director and Presiding Judge Houston barbara.hartle@houstontx.gov 713-247-5464

Don Byrnes Associate Judge Houston dbyrnes@hou.edu 281-261-3935 

Jackie Miller Jr. Judge Italy & Milford jgmjr1@sbcglobal.net 972-825-5024 

Rae Selman Judge Jewett rawselman@att.net 903-626-6050 

Maricruz Stagg Deputy Court Clerk Katy  mstagg@cityofkaty.com 281-391-4810 

Michael Newman Judge Keller mnewman@cityofkeller.com 817-743-4700 

Jennifer Bozorgnia Court Administrator Kennedale jbozorgnia@cityofkennedale.com 817-985-2141 

Barbara Weaver Presiding Judge Killeen bweaver@ci.killeen.tx.us 254-501-7853 

Kevin Madison Municipal Judge Lakeway kevin@kevinmadison.com 512-784-5237 

Jan Blacklock Matthews Judge Lubbock jmatthews@mail.ci.lubbock.tx.us 806-775-2462 

Jimmy Thornton Presiding Judge Magnolia jthornton@cityofmagnolia.com 281-808-4544

Lynda Lawless Judge Marlin marlinjudgelawless@yahoo.com 254-883-1458 

Jill Williams Judge Mason jill.mcjmason@gmail.com 325-347-6449  

Danielle Boston Presiding Judge Maypearl danielle.boston@co.ellis.tx.us 972-435-2380 

Kathleen Henley Presiding Judge McAllen  khenley@mcallen.net 956-972-7900 

Renee Flores Court Clerk McGregor raviles@mcgregor-texas.com 254-840-2806 

Stephen Fagen Prosecutor McKinney sfagen@mckinneytexas.org

972-547-7518 Prefers 

to be contacted via 

email

Rosena Becker- Ross Court Administrator Mount Enterprise citymte@eastex.net 903-822-3269

Jennifer Scott Court Clerk Nash jscott@nashtx.oeg 903-277-8234

Phillip Urrutia Court Supervisor Odessa purrutia@ci.odessa.tx.us 432-208-2708 

Lester Rorick Presiding Judge Pasadena JudgeRorick@ci.pasadena.tx.us 713-475-7826 

Sherry Diane Tavel Associate Judge Pasadena sdtavel@swbell.net 281-354-8156 

Pat Riffel Court Administrator Pearland priffel@ci.pearland.tx.us 281-652-1612 

Gwen Baumann Associate Judge Plano

gbaumann58@verizon.net         

gwen.baumann@pisd.edu 214-207-3184

Lita Miles Court Clerk Price litrod@hotmail.com 903-326-7500

Anthony Randall Presiding Judge Princeton randall_anthony@sbcglobal.net 972-736-2549 

Barbara Gailey Judge Oak Point barbara@barabragailey.com 972-294-2312 
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Antonia Arteaga Judge San Antonio rtaga@yahoo.com 210-724-0222 

John P. Burke, Jr. Municipal Judge San Marcos  jburke@ci.san-marcos.tx.us 512-393-8196 

Sandra Harper Judge Seagraves seagcityhall@yahoo.com 806-387-2593 

Troy (T.J.) McAuley Presiding Judge Shallowater tmcauley@windstream.net 806-832-4495 

Nicole Wilson Associate Judge Silsbee nicole@cityofsilsbee.com 409-385-4740 

Alejandro Vidales, Jr. Judge Socorro judgevidales@socorrotexas.org 915-872-0367

Cynthia Jackson Presiding Judge Stratford court@xit.net 806-366-3062 

Katheryn H. Haywood Presiding Judge Sunnyvale  khhaywood@aol.com 972-226-7177 

Leslie Guhl Alternate Judge Taylor Lake Village lesliesguhl@verizon.net 281-326-2843 

Kathleen Person Judge Temple kperson@ci.temple.tx.us 254493-0099

Ray Dittrich Law Enforcement Coordinator TMPA Ray.Dittrich@tmpa.org 512-454-8900

Eric Ransleben Associate Judge Trophy Club eransl@aol.com 682-831-4660 

Bill Scott Judge Venus bjscott@bjscottlaw.com 972-366-3348 

Carlos Garza Presiding Attorney Judge Weslaco 

garzapc@rgv.rr.com or                

weslacomc@weslacotx.gov 956-968-6123 

Raymond "Bo" Rogers Presiding Judge White Oak bo@rogers-lawyer.com 903-759-3936 

Karen Newsom Judge Winnsboro knewsom@winnsborotexas.com 903-342-6033 

Amy Ashmore Clerk Wolfe City ashmore.wofecity@sbcglobal.net 903-496-2251 

Michael Davis Judge Conroe mdavis@cityofconroe.org 936-522-3232

Ana Garza Deputy Clerk Victoria starr_meana@yahoo.com 361-485-3050

Kathy Lovier Judge Mt. Vernon municourt@comvtx.com 903-537-3582

Celeste Villarreal Substitite Judge Austin  celestelaw@sbcglobal.net 512-968-6957

Lacy Britten Municipal Judge Euless ldbritten@verizen.net 817-416-6311

Leopoldo Aviles, Jr. Presiding Judge Uvalde pruiz@uvalde.com 830-278-3315 ext. 129

Jamie Balli Associate Judge Weslaco jballi_lawoffice@netzero.com 956-463-6311
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